BerkoMEP.com | Technical Services: 800-642-4328
HEAT TRACEBK-MSR
Self-Regulating Heating Cable
Technical Specifications:
Temp Range: -40 to 366F
Applications:
Hot Water Temperature Maintenance
Flow Maintenance

BK-MSR10-2 0.86 1.16
BK-MSR15-2 0.92 1.09
Product Ordering Information:
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT W/FT VOLTS MODEL STOCK LBS/1000’
5 W/FT @ 50F
120 BK-MSR05-11T00 S 80
208-277 BK-MSR05-21T00 S 80
10 W/FT @ 50F
120 BK-MSR10-11T00 S 80
208-277 BK-MSR10-21T00 S 80
15 W/FT @ 50F
120 BK-MSR15-11T00 S 80
208-277 BK-MSR15-21T00 S 80
Note = To order specify model, length, and connection accessories. Cables are shipped
+/- 5% of label, maximum spool length 1000 feet, minimum order is 250 feet. No fee to
cut to length between 250 and 1000 feet.
A.	 16 AWG Nickel Plated Copper Buss Wires